
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

THURSDAY 
JUNE 29, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & /TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 17065890 6/28/17  2:26AM RIDGE DRIVE 
COTTONDALE, AL 

CLOTHING/SHOES 
CHAIR 
DVD’S 

BLANKET 
JEWELRY 

CASH 
TOOLS 

 

200.00 
40.00 
100.00 
40.00 
20.00 
100.00 
200.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
(MOTOR VEHICLE) 

17065901 6/28/17  6:36AM KEN SEALY DRIVE 
COTTONDALE, AL 

CHERY C1500 2000.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

17065909 6/28/17  8:09AM PRUDES MILL ROAD 
COTTONDALE, AL 

N/A N/A 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

17065921 6/28/17  9:58AM JENEAN STREET 
COTTONDALE, AL 

N/A N/A 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

17065982 6/28/17  12:43PM HILLVIEW ROAD 
COKER, AL 

TURNTABLE 
SOUND BOARD 

STYLUS CARTRIDGES 

500.00 
4000.00 
1200.00 

      

 



 
 


